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PAPSDA LIFE GROUPS
We believe that God has designed us to live in community—to do life together. 
In a big church, this kind of community happens best in smaller groups, we call these Life Groups. Life Groups are the 
friends you grow, laugh, and serve with.

MID-WEEK ADULT GROUPS

DAY SUBURB LEADER/S CONTACT TYPE/FOCUS

Sunday Evenings Mt Albert Quade Fraser 027 816 9334
quadeafraser@gmail.com Mixed Group

Monday Midday Papsda Paul Honnor 021 949 080
vicltd@gmail.com Men’s Group

Tuesday Evenings Manukau Val Honnor &  
Julie Hardwick

021 777 611
valhonnor@xtra.co.nz Women’s Group

Tuesday Evenings The Gardens Karl Saifoloi 021 872 311
karl@papsda.co.nz Mixed Group

Tuesday Evenings Manukau Keryn 
McCutcheon

021 342 318 
keryn@potential.org.nz Women’s Group

Wednesday Mornings Mangere Karl Saifoloi 021 872 311
karl@papsda.co.nz Men’s Group

Wednesday
Afternoons Various Karyn Newson 021 562 608

karyn@papsda.co.nz Women’s Group

Wednesday Evenings 
Fortnightly Mangere Bridge Maurice & Linda 

Curtis

021 056 0913
linda.curtis2011@yahoo.
co.nz

Mixed Group

Wednesday Evenings Papsda Adriaan van der 
Merwe

021 587 228
adriaanmerf@gmail.com Men of the Vine

Wednesday Evenings Papatoetoe David Harvey 021 026 6475
djharvey44@gmail.com Seniors Mixed Group

Wednesday Evenings Manukau Luke Gagamoe
021 974 421 
luke.gagamoe1@gmail.
com

ShedX Life Group

Thursday Mornings Papsda Norman Hurlow 021 440 983
norman@papsda.co.nz Papsda Staff Group

Thursday Evenings Clendon Rec Centre Johnny Mataafa 021 165 3772 
jmmataafa@gmail.com Community Group
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Thursday Evenings 
Fortnightly Mt Roskill Gary & Dyanne 

Dixon
027 444 9992
dixongd@ihug.co.nz Mixed Group

YOUTH GROUPS

DAY SUBURB LEADER/S CONTACT TYPE/FOCUS

Monday Evenings Pakuranga Norman Hurlow  
& Jess Williams

021 0220 4953 
losengers@hotmail.com Youth

Tuesday Evenings ShedX Jeremiah Ataera 021 067 3756 
jdataera@gmail.com ShedX

Wednesday
Evenings Papsda Karl Saifoloi 021 872 311

karl@papsda.co.nz
Shed-X Exercise 
Group

Wednesday Evenings The Gardens Debbie Marshall
027 477 9590
debbiemarshall007@
gmail.com

Youth Girls

HIGH SCHOOL GROUPS

DAY SUBURB LEADER/S CONTACT TYPE/FOCUS

Tuesday Evenings 
(Fortnightly) Papatoetoe Kim Nelson

Liz Hurlow

021 056 0913
linda.curtis2011@yahoo.
co.nz

Year 9-11 Girls

Wednesday Evenings Flat Bush
Leah 
Wolfgramm  
& Brit Ah-Young

021 190 0052 
leah.wolfgramm@gmail.
com

Year 10-12 Girls

Thursday Evenings Manukau William 
Wolfgramm

021 042 3724
william@papsda.co.nz Teen Boys

SATURDAY MORNING ADULT GROUPS

DAY ROOM LEADER/S CONTACT TYPE/FOCUS

Saturday 9:30am The Lounge Brigitte Bagg 021 128 1780
brigitte@papsda.co.nz Mixed Group

Saturday 9:30am Library
Robin Greenfield 
& Stephanie 
Clarry

027 204 4451
pandrgreenfield@xtra.
co.nz

Senior Mixed Group

Saturday 9:30am Upper West Wing Maurice Curtis
& Eric Tams

021 287 8476
m.curtis@auckland.ac.nz

Mixed Group 
Discussing the Bible

Saturday 9:30am Footsteps Preschool Lorraine 
Covenden

021 238 7847
dheven.lol@xtra.co.nz Mixed Group

Saturday 9:30am Lower West Wing Martin Barber 09 250 4468
mkbarber@hyper.net.nz Mixed Group

Saturday 9:30am Preschool Tui Seve 021 186 7518 Mixed Group

KIDS/TEENS SATURDAY MORNING GROUPS
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DAY ROOM LEADER/S CONTACT TYPE/FOCUS

Saturday 9:30am The Farmyard Liz Hurlow &  
Linda Curtis

Melissa Mataio
melissa@papsda.co.nz 0-2 year olds

Saturday 9:30am The Jungle Braden Blyde Melissa Mataio
melissa@papsda.co.nz 3-5 year olds

Saturday 9:30am TreeHouse Sel Seluone Melissa Mataio
melissa@papsda.co.nz 6-8 year olds

Saturday 9:30am Extreme Jaz Newport Melissa Mataio
melissa@papsda.co.nz 9-12 year olds

Saturday 9:30am 360 High School William 
Wolfgramm william@papsda.co.nz High School 

Students

Saturday 9:30am 360 Youth Richard Newson Richard Newson
richard@papsda.co.nz

School Leavers & 
Uni Students

CONNECTING GROUPS

DAY SUBURB LEADER/S CONTACT TYPE/FOCUS

First Saturday of the 
Month Various Homes Richard & 

Jacinda Harman
021 636 443
jacinda@papsda.co.nz Connecting Group

First Saturday of the 
Month Ardmore Richard & Karyn 

Newson
021 562 608
karyn@papsda.co.nz

Connecting Group 
for Families

Second Saturday of 
the Month Papsda Farmyard Liz Hurlow & 

Linda Curtis
021 082 19035
lizhurlow@yahoo.com

Connecting Group 
for Young Families

Various Times Papsda Shedx Luke Gagamoe
021 974 421
www.facebook.com/
ShedxFitness

Exercise & Fitness

Monday & Wednesday 
Evenings SOLID Community Andrew Hoeflich

021 207 2021 
andrewhoeflich@gmail.
com

Bible Discussion, 
Exercise & Life Skills

Weekends EPIC Manukau Families


